TRPD - Diverter hand maneuvered
Branch diverters and trouser diverters
Pressed hand operated trouser diverter 60° with
pullring edge. Black plate 2-3 mm. Painted in RAL
7032.
TRPD - Diverter hand maneuvered
Art.no Ø (mm) B (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) Weight (kg)
TRPD-100 100 145 70 145 2
TRPD-120 120 145 160 240 4,7
TRPD-125 125 145 90 170 3,9
TRPD-160 160 145 95 225 5,6
TRPD-180 180 145 195 315 10,6
TRPD-200 200 145 110 230 7,9
TRPD-250 250 145 135 270 12,5
TRPD-300 300 145 160 325 18,3
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 10 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE